



construction of improvements. These provisions shall in hereon from any liability resulting from said unauthorized no way absolve any party from complying with the modifications. The signed and sealed original is the official Underground Facility Safety and Damage Prevention Act. document and shall take precedence over any digital version.

PLOTTED: 11/22/2021 10:03 AM BY: ERIK STALEY

F.B. 1447

ISSUANCE		
NO	DATE	DESCRIPTION
1.	08/25/21	CITY SUBMITTAL
2.	09/22/21	2nd CITY SUBMITTAL
3.	10/06/21	3rd CITY SUBMITTAL
4.	11/22/21	4th CITY SUBMITTAL (BID SET)
	1	i

**JOB NO.** 21-3133.01 © 2021 FGM Architects Inc.

& Prof. Surveying #000014

IL Dept. Financial & Prof. Reg. Prof. Design & Engineering Corp. #184.000879